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Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
22.01
2201.10|000 L
2201.90/000 L
22.02
20.09
2202.10|000 L
2202.90/000 L
22.03
2203.00/000 L
22.04
20.09
2204.10|000 L
2204.21/000 L
2204.29/000 L
2204.30/000 L
22.05
2205.10|000 L
2205.90/000 L
22.06
2206.00
200 L
900 L
22.07 80
2207.10/000 80 L
2207.20/000 L
22.08 80
2208.20/000 L
2208.30/000 L
2208.40|000 L
2208.50|000 L
2208.60/000 L
2208.70/000 L
2208.90
100 L
900 L
22.09
| 2209.00/000 L
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